WICKLOW EDUCATE TOGETHER NS SCHOOL CALENDAR

Tuesday 31st August 2021 – Thursday 30th June 2022
	MONTHS
	DAYS/DATES
	TIMES
	EVENTS

	August
	Mon 30th Aug
              Tue 31st Aug
	Staff Only
Re-Open
	Planning Day

	October
	Mon 25th - Fri 29th Oct
	Closed
	Mid-Term

	December
	Wed 22nd Dec
Thu 23rd - Fri 24th Dec
Mon 27th - Fri 31st Dec
	Closing 12.30pm
Closed
Closed
	Early Closing
Christmas Holidays

	January
	Mon 3rd - Wed 5th
 Thurs 6th Jan 
	Closed
Re-open
	Christmas Holidays

	February
	Thurs 24th & Fri 25th Feb
Mon 28th Feb
	Closed
Re-open
	Mid-Term

	March


	Thurs 17th Mar & 
Fri 18th Mar

	Closed
Closed

	St. Patrick’s Day

	April
	Fri 8th Apr
Mon 11th Apr - Fri 22nd Apr

Mon 25th Apr
	Closing 12.30pm

Re-open
	Early Close
Easter Holidays

	May
	Mon 2nd May
	Closed
	Bank Holiday 

	June
	Mon 6th Jun
Tues 7th – Fri 10th Jun
          Thurs 30th Jun
	Closed
Closed
Closing 12.30pm
	Bank Holiday
Mid-term break
Summer Holidays


Please note this school calendar is subject to change during the school year.
